
NR.:

St. Nr Vardas Pavardė LygisStirna Lapė Gemzė Šernas Beg. 
Šernas

121 Einārs Lapiņš A 50 50 47 48 48 243 1 1 24 24 23 25 240 1 1 483 1 1

94 Mārtiņš Turkopulis A 47 49 49 47 46 238 8 24 24 23 25 240 1 2 478 2 2

11 Stasys Jurkus A 49 48 49 45 49 240 5 23 24 23 23 232,5 4 472,5 3 3

93 Uldis Lapiņš A 49 49 48 46 46 238 8 23 24 23 23 232,5 4 470,5 4 4

48 Vilius Raicevičius A 49 48 49 47 46 239 7 25 23 23 19 225 9 464 5 5

95 Jānis Zandbergs A 50 49 49 46 48 242 3 23 25 17 23 220 13 462 6 6

98 Rokas Vaidilauskas A 50 50 46 44 42 232 13 21 24 24 22 227,5 7 459,5 7 7

125 Karlis Rozenbergs A 49 42 49 46 47 233 11 22 21 21 24 220 13 453 8 8

20 Audrius Katliorius A 50 50 49 45 47 241 4 22 24 18 20 210 17 451 9 9

92 Kristaps Didže A 50 50 47 47 49 243 1 2 20 23 21 19 207,5 18 450,5 10 10

91 Martins Gangis A 50 48 45 48 37 228 15 24 25 18 21 220 13 448 11 11

25 Gintaras Juknevičius A 50 42 48 44 37 221 17 19 23 23 24 222,5 12 443,5 12 13

84 Igor Petrušin A 49 39 44 38 35 205 22 23 24 23 25 237,5 3 442,5 13 15

6 Svajunas Sungaila A 49 49 38 38 42 216 18 24 25 20 21 225 9 441 14 16

123 Matiss Baltalksnis A 48 50 46 46 45 235 10 17 20 19 24 200 20 435 15 18

4 Sigitas Reinikis A 50 46 36 48 46 226 16 16 24 20 23 207,5 18 433,5 16 19

10 Žygimantas Norkus A 50 46 43 42 49 230 14 21 22 18 19 200 20 430 17 20

56 Saugirdas Pėtelis A 50 42 29 44 45 210 20 23 22 21 22 220 13 430 17 20

44 Petras Abukevičius A 50 48 48 43 44 233 11 19 20 19 20 195 22 428 19 22

2 Edmundas Samulionis A 36 46 44 23 45 194 25 20 23 24 24 227,5 7 421,5 20 25

96 Peteris Sudakovs A 46 40 29 40 40 195 24 22 24 22 22 225 9 420 21 28

26 Tomas Sujeta A 48 26 34 42 38 188 27 21 22 25 24 230 6 418 22 29

74 Ruslanas Murnikovas A 50 50 48 45 47 240 5 12 16 19 21 170 26 410 23 32

3 Algirdas Viršila A 43 50 49 43 29 214 19 16 24 17 20 192,5 24 406,5 24 34

75 Dalius Pipiras A 43 43 49 39 34 208 21 14 24 20 18 190 25 398 25 42

89 Virgilijus Andrukonis A 49 49 46 38 18 200 23 17 20 19 22 195 22 395 26 44

124 Artūrs Grinvalds A 48 40 46 35 23 192 26 12 17 14 13 140 27 332 27 80

83 Vidmantas Lapinskas B 48 50 47 44 36 225 2 23 23 20 23 222,5 2 4 447,5 1 12

1 Sigitas Daržinskas B 48 43 35 41 45 212 7 22 23 18 23 215 5 427 2 23

46 Julius Paškonis B 47 47 47 42 39 222 3 20 19 22 21 205 12 427 3 23

8 Tomas Zykas B 46 43 40 32 45 206 8 24 20 20 22 215 5 421 4 26

82 Mindaugas Tamošiūnas B 41 47 28 40 40 196 12 20 23 22 20 212,5 10 408,5 5 33

12 Laurynas Šarkauskas B 50 48 40 35 41 214 6 17 22 21 17 192,5 14 406,5 6 34

50 Jurij Kiriuscenko B 42 49 47 47 43 228 1 15 20 17 19 177,5 21 405,5 7 36

27 Saulius Ežerskis B 48 42 41 44 42 217 4 18 19 18 20 187,5 16 404,5 8 37

5 Vilius Urbonas B 49 36 33 38 33 189 13 22 23 18 22 212,5 10 401,5 9 39

81 Mantas Paulavicius B 44 30 24 42 46 186 14 21 24 19 22 215 5 401 10 40

77 Raimundas Stuglys B 50 41 50 35 40 216 5 16 18 18 20 180 20 396 11 43

43 Gytis Dabožinskas B 47 31 49 36 43 206 8 16 23 19 16 185 18 391 12 45

28 Kęstutis Mikolojūnas B 49 22 37 45 32 185 15 18 22 20 22 205 12 390 13 47

57 Ričardas Lukšys B 45 26 27 18 44 160 17 17 24 24 24 222,5 2 2 382,5 14 50

16 Rytis Rimgaila B 46 41 41 41 34 203 11 17 21 17 15 175 22 378 15 52

29 Darius Rimka B 46 22 33 35 17 153 19 19 25 23 22 222,5 2 3 375,5 16 54

55 Valdas Kundrotas B 42 18 27 26 42 155 18 20 24 21 21 215 5 370 17 57

80 Egidijus Petroška B 32 1 31 29 34 127 21 22 24 23 25 235 1 362 18 61

36 Tomas Silvestravičius B 45 38 30 33 26 172 16 15 19 20 21 187,5 16 359,5 19 63

78 Vidmantas Želnys B 49 48 47 39 21 204 10 14 14 14 20 155 23 359 20 64

42 Linas Lukošaitis B 41 32 36 26 17 152 20 15 18 19 22 185 18 337 21 76

59 Vidas Silvestravičius B 27 13 14 17 26 97 22 23 23 21 19 215 5 312 22 88

33 Vidmantas Balkė B 33 3 18 6 19 79 23 16 24 17 20 192,5 14 271,5 23 99

LYGIAVAMZDISGRAIŽTVINIS

Vieta 
OPEN:

Vieta 
GRUPEJE:

Vieta 
grupeje:

Vieta 
grupeje:TAŠKAI:

VISO 
taškų:

TRAP1 TRAP2 CS1 CS2 TAŠKAI:

Sh
oo

t o
ff

Sh
oo

t o
ff



NR.:

St. Nr Vardas Pavardė LygisStirna Lapė Gemzė Šernas Beg. 
Šernas

86 Mindaugas Žižys C 49 48 38 45 41 221 3 25 23 21 20 222,5 3 4 443,5 1 13

88 Andrius Kraujalis C 48 43 49 30 38 208 7 23 25 21 23 230 1 2 438 2 17

18 Dangeras Riškus C 41 40 36 43 38 198 12 21 24 22 22 222,5 3 3 420,5 3 27

73 Vidmantas Viršilas C 50 43 41 45 37 216 4 21 22 17 19 197,5 13 413,5 4 30

99 Virgilijus Bereznočenko C 49 42 46 37 49 223 2 19 21 17 18 187,5 20 410,5 5 31

45 Kęstutis Kvedaravičius C 47 47 46 32 44 216 4 20 20 16 19 187,5 20 403,5 6 38

23 Tautvydas Ramonas C 50 45 38 37 38 208 7 14 23 19 21 192,5 17 400,5 7 41

7 Arturas Pundzius C 38 38 48 26 41 191 14 19 22 21 18 200 12 391 8 45

9 Dalius Kreišmontas C 43 36 21 33 26 159 29 24 24 20 24 230 1 1 389 9 48

116 Vladislavas Lemeševas C 49 41 46 37 35 208 7 17 22 13 18 175 30 383 10 49

87 Domas Maselis C 50 49 44 38 23 204 11 14 21 18 17 175 30 379 11 51

85 Arvydas Čereška C 34 29 30 37 35 165 24 20 23 23 19 212,5 6 377,5 12 53

117 Armandas Vaidilauskas C 49 41 46 8 39 183 16 16 23 19 19 192,5 17 375,5 13 54

64 Rimantas Meškauskas C 46 26 45 35 35 187 15 17 19 19 19 185 23 372 14 56

97 Vaidas Martinkus C 47 47 45 37 36 212 6 12 20 13 18 157,5 43 369,5 15 58

21 Andrius Prichodko C 47 48 43 47 39 224 1 14 15 11 17 142,5 51 366,5 16 59

13 Žilvinas Urbonas C 39 40 30 35 24 168 21 21 21 19 17 195 15 363 17 60

32 Dainius Muzikevičius C 47 16 45 18 26 152 36 20 24 20 20 210 7 362 18 61

40 Aleksandras Šilkaitis C 37 10 45 31 30 153 35 15 25 20 22 205 9 358 19 65

111 Povilas Sadauskas C 45 37 40 27 25 174 20 19 17 19 18 182,5 25 356,5 20 66

72 Algimantas Jancevičius C 48 48 39 17 26 178 17 14 17 18 21 175 30 353 21 67

60 Martin Jedlickij C 42 28 15 34 31 150 38 19 23 17 22 202,5 10 352,5 22 68

65 Vilius Baskas C 41 37 35 21 41 175 19 19 19 15 18 177,5 29 352,5 22 68

52 Bronius Galdikas C 49 50 31 42 25 197 13 12 16 19 15 155 44 352 24 70

53 Laurynas Barasas C 38 38 39 20 27 162 25 15 24 19 18 190 19 352 24 70

79 Žygimantas Gureckas C 2 23 45 35 41 146 40 16 21 20 24 202,5 10 348,5 26 72

119 Dangis Lenkšas C 38 48 31 15 34 166 23 19 23 13 18 182,5 25 348,5 26 72

49 Linijus Gedminas C 21 38 40 34 34 167 22 17 19 18 18 180 27 347 28 74

102 Andrius Misevičius C 37 33 17 21 25 133 45 19 22 20 22 207,5 8 340,5 29 75

17 Darius Ramonas C 27 15 33 35 28 138 43 16 22 20 21 197,5 13 335,5 30 77

14 Ramūnas Šlentneris C 46 14 23 39 18 140 41 17 22 18 21 195 15 335 31 78

115 Ernestas Verikas C 38 42 19 37 24 160 27 17 22 13 17 172,5 35 332,5 32 79

100 Nedas Šimanauskas C 19 10 37 19 31 116 51 19 24 20 23 215 5 331 33 81

19 Mindaugas Kovoliūnas C 50 49 42 26 40 207 10 12 14 11 10 117,5 61 324,5 34 82

76 Andrius Ragauskas C 38 21 29 36 38 162 25 14 15 18 18 162,5 39 324,5 34 82

47 Darius Klivickas C 40 19 21 24 36 140 41 20 18 17 17 180 27 320 36 84

106 Aloyzas Kazlauskas C 45 24 37 23 28 157 31 15 17 13 20 162,5 39 319,5 37 85

35 Živilė Tamulienė C 15 44 31 43 21 154 34 21 22 6 16 162,5 39 316,5 38 86

31 Mantas Lesniauskas C 47 23 44 13 24 151 37 16 22 13 15 165 37 316 39 87

110 Audrius Skara C 47 20 29 33 31 160 27 12 14 17 17 150 46 310 40 89

112 Andrius Valčanovičius C 48 32 49 23 25 177 18 14 13 13 13 132,5 56 309,5 41 90

22 Edvinas Puzinas C 28 37 33 25 33 156 32 15 21 14 10 150 46 306 42 91

62 Gintautas Mikulėnas C 39 19 48 22 27 155 33 18 19 12 11 150 46 305 43 92

24 Mindaugas Dambrauskas C 38 11 27 9 30 115 52 18 21 17 19 187,5 20 302,5 44 93

39 Algimantas Daugėla C 20 0 31 31 31 113 53 17 22 18 17 185 23 298 45 94

113 Paulius Vaičiulis C 48 28 32 15 26 149 39 14 18 11 14 142,5 51 291,5 46 95

51 Darius Galdikas C 39 32 24 32 32 159 29 7 13 14 16 125 58 284 47 96

109 Dovydas Tamošaitis C 24 7 21 30 27 109 55 23 24 8 15 175 30 284 47 96

105 Darius Bunkis C 40 6 38 26 25 135 44 9 18 11 20 145 49 280 49 98

58 Algimantas Draugelis C 34 21 1 11 26 93 59 14 16 19 21 175 30 268 50 100

41 Gabija Stanislovaitytė C 35 14 36 3 36 124 49 11 17 13 16 142,5 51 266,5 51 101

108 Vitalij Galadij C 39 18 16 13 18 104 57 16 21 11 16 160 42 264 52 102

118 Vytautas Bauža C 38 8 25 18 17 106 56 16 12 14 20 155 44 261 53 103

15 Edmundas Komža C 30 3 35 18 3 89 62 14 19 18 17 170 36 259 54 104

30 Andrius Rymko C 10 18 45 18 35 126 47 11 16 10 16 132,5 56 258,5 55 105

104 Šarūnas Verikas C 22 4 9 32 24 91 60 15 23 15 13 165 37 256 56 106

38 Tomas Kalvaitis C 20 24 23 8 26 101 58 13 14 11 19 142,5 51 243,5 57 107

67 Vladislavas Sakovičius C 39 19 21 17 17 113 53 14 14 6 12 115 62 228 58 108

37 Darius Lastinskas C 29 19 8 0 25 81 65 16 15 13 14 145 49 226 59 109

63 Mindaugas Jurgelevičius C 28 0 37 3 12 80 66 15 20 6 14 137,5 55 217,5 60 110

66 Karolis Tumas C 3 13 5 20 49 90 61 12 16 12 10 125 58 215 61 111

71 Valerijus Mateika C 42 11 36 10 19 118 50 10 10 7 10 92,5 64 210,5 62 112

61 Voitus Paukšta C 8 10 19 24 24 85 63 13 16 11 9 122,5 60 207,5 63 113

68 Darius Navalinskas C 20 24 45 13 24 126 47 7 12 6 7 80 65 206 64 114

70 Ruslanas Lavrentjevas C 26 28 20 40 18 132 46 7 9 4 9 72,5 66 204,5 65 115

34 Saulius Baranauskas C 21 3 18 30 10 82 64 12 12 5 11 100 63 182 66 116

69 Donatas semėnas C 13 0 21 8 0 42 67 0 0 1 4 12,5 67 54,5 67 117

C 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 0 68 0 68 118
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Vieta
Martins Gangis 448

Kristaps Didže 450,5

Uldis Lapiņš 470,5

Mārtiņš Turkopulis 478

Jānis Zandbergs 462

Peteris Sudakovs 420

Sigitas Daržinskas 427

Edmundas Samulionis 421,5

Algirdas Viršila 406,5

Sigitas Reinikis 433,5

Vilius Urbonas 401,5

Svajunas Sungaila 441

Arturas Pundzius 391

Tomas Zykas 421

Dalius Kreišmontas 389

Žygimantas Norkus 430

Stasys Jurkus 472,5

Laurynas Šarkauskas 406,5

Gytis Dabožinskas 391

Petras Abukevičius 428

Kęstutis Kvedaravičius 403,5

Julius Paškonis 427

Darius Klivickas 320

Vilius Raicevičius 464

Žygimantas Gureckas 348,5

Egidijus Petroška 362

Mantas Paulavicius 401

Mindaugas Tamošiūnas 408,5

Vidmantas Lapinskas 447,5

Igor Petrušin 442,5

Arvydas Čereška 377,5

Mindaugas Žižys 443,5

Domas Maselis 379

Andrius Kraujalis 438

Virgilijus Andrukonis 395

Gintaras Juknevičius 443,5

Tomas Sujeta 418

Saulius Ežerskis 404,5

Kęstutis Mikolojūnas 390

Darius Rimka 375,5

Andrius Rymko 258,5

Vidmantas Viršilas 413,5

Ruslanas Murnikovas 410

Dalius Pipiras 398

Andrius Ragauskas 324,5

Raimundas Stuglys 396

Vidmantas Želnys 359

Vaidas Martinkus 369,5

Rokas Vaidilauskas 459,5

Virgilijus Bereznočenko 410,5

Nedas Šimanauskas 331

Dovydas Tamošaitis 284

Armandas Vaidilauskas 375,5

Mindaugas Kovoliūnas 324,5

Audrius Katliorius 451

Andrius Prichodko 366,5

Edvinas Puzinas 306

Tautvydas Ramonas 400,5

Žilvinas Urbonas 363

Ramūnas Šlentneris 335

Edmundas Komža 259

Rytis Rimgaila 378

Darius Ramonas 335,5

Dangeras Riškus 420,5

Linijus Gedminas 347

Jurij Kiriuscenko 405,5

Darius Galdikas 284

Bronius Galdikas 352

Laurynas Barasas 352

Algimantas Jancevičius 353

Darius Lastinskas 226

Tomas Kalvaitis 243,5

Algimantas Daugėla 298

Aleksandras Šilkaitis 358

Gabija Stanislovaitytė 266,5

Linas Lukošaitis 337

Voitus Paukšta 207,5

Gintautas Mikulėnas 305

Mindaugas Jurgelevičius 217,5

Rimantas Meškauskas 372

Vilius Baskas 352,5

Mantas Lesniauskas 316

Dainius Muzikevičius 362

Vidmantas Balkė 271,5

Saulius Baranauskas 182

Živilė Tamulienė 316,5

Vladislavas Sakovičius 228

Darius Navalinskas 206

Donatas semėnas 54,5

Ruslanas Lavrentjevas 204,5

Valerijus Mateika 210,5

MERA 903,5 16

ŠVENČIONIŲ 
KUNA

1454,5 14

DZŪKAI 1448 15

LINARTIKA 1809,5 12

KAUNAS 2 1503 13

ANYKŠČIAI 1848,5 10

TELŠĖ 1832 11

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

VILNIUS 2031,5

DEBEIKIAI 1976,5

TAURAGĖ 1946

PANEVEŽIO 
MEDŽIOTOJAI

2113,5

MOLĖTAI 2033

KAUNAS 2061,5

LATVIA 2309

2129,5ŽEMAITIJA

TELŠĖ I 2121


